
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1871910002410 Kintrea	Kieran GBR M
2 1991370006358 Al-Romaimi	Osama OMA M
3 1911640005069 Ng	Sheng	Ya SIN M
4 1900190002153 Slootmaekers	Joost BEL M
5 1971450006410 Tayaban	Kelvin PHI M
6 2951910006365 Ashby	Karen GBR F
7 2991910006411 Penfold	Florence GBR F
7 1700710001049 Lippert	Jochen GER M
7 2731910007595 Smith	Tor GBR F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR F
2 1050190006388 Hardy	Reno BEL M
3 2060190006387 Jaeken	Nina BEL F
4 1080190006390 Buntinx	Lander BEL M
5 1080190006389 Brone	Jonas BEL M
6 1090190007596 Lijnen	Noah BEL M
7 1091910005067 Montgomery	Dominic GBR M
8 1081910007597 Smith	Daniel GBR M
9 2091910005072 Fuller	Rhianna GBR F
9 1061910007598 Dickinson	Ben GBR M
9 1051910007599 Watson	Kiaron GBR M
9 2101910005073 Robinson	Ellie-Mai GBR F
13 1061910007600 Tibbot	Lukas GBR M
13 2111910007601 Laurence-Harper	Olivia GBR F

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Battle	Extreme
Eastbourne,	United	Kingdom,	13	-	14	July	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Time Gender
1 1900190002153 Slootmaekers	Joost BEL 6,260 M
2 2981910001227 Peters	Chelsie GBR 6,375 F
3 1991370006358 Al-Romaimi	Osama OMA 6,439 M
4 1700710001049 Lippert	Jochen GER 7,045 M
5 2981910001465 McKenzie	Laura GBR 7,125 F
5 1911640005069 Ng	Sheng	Ya SIN 8,082 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Time Gender
1 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR 5,786 F
2 1050190006388 Hardy	Reno BEL 6,404 M
3 1080190006390 Buntinx	Lander BEL 7,073 M
4 1080190006389 Brone	Jonas BEL 9,045 M
5 1090190007596 Lijnen	Noah BEL 9,440 M
6 2060190006387 Jaeken	Nina BEL DQ F
6 1081910007597 Smith	Daniel GBR DQ M
6 2091910005072 Fuller	Rhianna GBR DQ F
6 2101910005073 Robinson	Ellie-Mai GBR DQ F
6 1091910005067 Montgomery	Dominic GBR DQ M
6 1061910007600 Tibbot	Lukas GBR DQ M
6 1051910007599 Watson	Kiaron GBR DQ M
6 1061910007598 Dickinson	Ben GBR DQ M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1881700002151 Moreno	Germán ESP 125
2 1971450006410 Tayaban	Kelvin PHI 120
3 1021910003546 Craddock	Harry GBR 115
4 1021910005066 Erridge	Harvey GBR 110
5 1031910007602 Farrell	Callum GBR 105
6 1991370006358 Al-Romaimi	Osama OMA 100
7 1700710001049 Lippert	Jochen GER 85
7 1061910007598 Dickinson	Ben GBR 85
7 1051910007599 Watson	Kiaron GBR 85

Final	Ranking	High	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Mixed




